## 1160000088029

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ŕ

Office Use Only



000284365330

04/11/16--01015--008 \*\*130.00

WHO 238AG



## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	CT:			
SOBOL	Name of Limited Liability Company			
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
	DAVE MAJOR			
	Name of Person			
	Firm/Company			
	1604 STONE CREEK DRIVE			
	Address			
	TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689			
	City/State and Zip Code			
	COLLZA@HOTMAIL.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			
For firmsh	er information concerning this matter, please call:			
roi iuitii				
	DAVE MAJOR 727 365-4300			
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:			
\$125.0	Filing Fee \$\int \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$  \$\int \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$			
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			



April 28, 2016

DAVE MAJOR 1604 STONE CREEK DRIVE TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689

SUBJECT: DMG, LLC

Ref. Number: W16000027846

We have received your document for DMG, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P08000029925 (DMG SERVICES INC).

TO CHECK IF A NAME IS AVAILABLE, GO TO "DOCUMENT SEARCHES" ON SUNBIZ.ORG AND SEARCH THE ENTITY NAME WITHOUT ADDING LLC. OR CORP. SUFFIX. ALSO CHECK UNDER FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS IF YOU HAVE A QUESTION OR CALL.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

TANYA L HENDERSON Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 516A00008888

www.sunbiz.org

April 14, 2016

DAVE MAJOR 1604 STONE CREEK DRIVE TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689

SUBJECT: DMG, ELC Ref. Number: W16000027846 DMG Services, LLC

We have received your document for DMG, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places on more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P11000078397 CORPORATION.

DMG

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

TANYA L HENDERSON Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 716A00007763

RECEIVED



April 28, 2016

DAVE MAJOR 1604 STONE CREEK DRIVE TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689

SUBJECT: DMG, LLC

Ref. Number: W16000027846

We have received your document for DMG, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P08000029925 (DMG SERVICES INC).

TO CHECK IF A NAME IS AVAILABLE, GO TO "DOCUMENT SEARCHES" ON SUNBIZ.ORG AND SEARCH THE ENTITY NAME WITHOUT ADDING LLC. OR CORP. SUFFIX. ALSO CHECK UNDER FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS IF YOU HAVE A QUESTION OR CALL.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please\_call (850) 245-6052.

TANYA L HENDERSON Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 516A00008888

www.sunbiz.org

TO CONTROL IN THE STATE OF THE

16 MAT -9 PN 5: 26

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

-DMG, LLC	DIMG Se	evi es	LIC DCSC, LL
(Must end wi	th the words "Limited Lial	bility Company	, L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	ress of the principal office	of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1604 STONE CREEK TARPON SPRINGS, F			STONE CREEK DRIVE RPON SPRINGS, FL 34689
The name and the Florida street add	dress of the registered age	nt are:	
		MAJOR	
	DAVE Na		<del></del>
	Na		/E
	Na	me CREEK DRIV	1189
	Na 1604 STONE	me CREEK DRIV	1189
	Na 1604 STONE Florida street address (P.0	me CREEK DRIV O. Box <b>NOT</b> a	cceptable)

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

16 MAY -9 PH 5: 26
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL ANASSEE ET STATE

ARTICLE IV-	Al	₹Т	IC	LE	IV.
-------------	----	----	----	----	-----

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:
	uthorized Member	
"MGR" = Ma AMBR		DAVE MAJOR, AMBR
AWDK	<del></del>	1604 STONE CREEK DRIVE
		TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689
		TARLON 31 KINGS, 1 L 34007
	<del></del>	
		v
(Use attachme	ent if necessary)	
the date of filing.) Note: If the date insert	•	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft t the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other pr	•	
REOUIRED	SIGNATURE:	Out Mya
	(In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation ur I am aware that any false in	ber or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
	<u></u>	DAVE MAJOR  'yped or printed name of signee
		Filing Fees:

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)